
 
PRE-FAIR T-SHIRT SALES ORDER FORM** 

“Cowboy Boots & County Roots” 

 

UnisexT-Shirts 
$17 

Small 
$17 

Medium 
$17 

Large 
$17 
XL 

$19 
2X 

$20 
3X 

Carolina Blue       

Kelly Green       
 

Ladies V-Neck 
T-shirts 

$22 
Small 

$22 
Medium 

$22 
Large 

$22 
XL 

$24 
2X 

Sapphire      

Kelly Green      
 

YOUTHT-Shirts 
$15 

X-Small 
$15 

Small 
$15 

Medium 
$15 

Large 
Ultramarine Blue     

Kelly Green     

 

HoodedSweatshirts $36 
Small 

$36 
Medium 

$36 
Large 

$36 
XL 

$38 
2X 

$39 
3X 

Carolina Blue       

Irish Green       

 

Full-ZipperedHoodedSweatshirts $40 
Small 

$40 
Medium 

$40 
Large 

$40 
XL 

$42 
2X 

$43 
3X 

Carolina Blue       
Kelly Green       
 

Business Name   Qty. Totals Amt. 
Phone or Ext.    @ $15 $ 
E-Mail    @ $17 $ 
   @ $19 $ 

  @ $20 $ 

  @ $22 $ 

  @ $24 $ 
  @ $36 $ 

� Prices include applicable sales tax.   @ $38 $ 

**Please note that we are filling orders as they 
come into the Fair office.  Colors and sizes go 
fast and we cannot guarantee that we will not 
sell out.  We will do our best to fill all pre-orders.  
Please return this form as soon as possible. 

  @ $39 $ 
  @ $40 $ 
  @ $42  
  @ $43  

 TOTAL $ 
 

Clallam County Fair - August 18-21, 2016 

Orders accepted by mail, e-mail, phone or fax: 
Clallam County Fair Office 
1608 W. 16th St. 
Port Angeles, WA  98363 
Phone:  360-417-2551    /   Fax:  360-417-2547 
E-mail:  fairgrounds@co.clallam.wa.us 


